
www.roztocze.eu|  Locks

In
fo

1
 | 

 L
o

c
k

in
g

 s
ys

te
m

s
2
A

 | 
 L

o
c

k
s

 
3

 | 
 H

in
g

e
s

4
 | 

 C
la

m
p

s
5

 | 
 A

c
c

e
s

s
o

ri
e

s
6

 | 
 G

a
s

k
e

ti
n

g
 p

ro
fi

le
s

7
 | 

 C
u

s
to

m
 p

ro
d

u
c

ts
In

d
e

x

2A-107

2.511.001

2.511.003

2.511.001SN

2.511.003SN

-

-

04

04

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

1
0

1
,5

11127

M6

R3

A - min 11

8
2

,5

max 16

108

1
,2

1
2

,7

6
,5

2
5

4
9

2
9

 1
,2

 
 2

5
 

( 
4

8
 )

 M6 

 57,5  44,5 

 1
3

,5
 

 127 

 1
0

1
,5

 

 2
9

 

 11 

 mim 11 
max 16

 R3 

 108 

 8
2

,5
 

2.511.001

2.511.003

Cut out

DOOR

DOOR FRAME

DOORS

CATALOGUE NO.

CATALOGUE NO.

FINISH [C]

FINISH [C]

COMPONENTS

COMPONENTS

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

Housing

Housing

Gasket

Gasket

Steel zinc plated

Steel zinc plated

Elastomer

Elastomer

Housing

Housing

Gasket

Gasket

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Elastomer

Elastomer

Lock 2.511


